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British Columbia Stewart Eadie 
Director, Sales & Business Development
(604) 679-3207
seadie@fnf.ca

Prairies Monika Lokietko, currently on leave 
Please contact Clara Magalhaes
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions
1 (888)-814-4005 Ext. 24191
cmagalhaes@fnf.ca

GTA

Mississauga south and east, all of Toronto, Thornhill, 
Richmond, Markham and Durham region.

Alex Elliott
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions
(416) 518-0477
aelliott@fnf.ca

Ontario West

Bruce Peninsula south through Guelph, Kitchen-
Waterloo to The Golden Horseshoe, all points west 
through London to Windsor.

James Friesen
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions
(289) 527-6409
jfriesen@fnf.ca

Ontario Central North

Burlington-Oakville, Peel, Halton, York north of Highway 
7 through Barrie, Muskoka and all points north.

Brendan Putnam
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions
(416) 459-7114
bputnam@fnf.ca

Ontario East and Atlantic Provinces

Kawartha region south, north to Ottawa Valley and 
all points east through the National Capital Region; all 
Atlantic provinces.

John Paul Webster 
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions
(613) 292-4041
jpwebster@fnf.ca
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